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СГН                             

Максимець О.М. 4,2 4,18 4,30 4,04 4,32 4,14 4,55 4,12 4,15 4,19 4,15 3,55 4,46 4,08 

Морарь М.В. 4,29 4,41 4,24 4,24 4,06 4,41 4,18 4,29 4,18 4,24 4,00 4,29 4,00 4,00 

Тараненко Г.Г. 4,59 4,64 4,64 4,62 4,62 4,47 4,64 4,56 4,62 4,58 4,67 4,44 4,60 4,60 

Мельник О.О. 4,22 4,41 4,36 4,31 4,21 4,23 4,33 4,38 4,10 4,13 4,15 3,95 4,05 4,23 

Михайлов В.В. 4,4 4,49 4,47 4,27 4,37 4,39 4,37 4,46 4,30 4,30 4,43 4,06 4,20 4,47 

Поправко О.В. 4,37 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,33 4,67 4,33 4,33 4,00 4,17 4,83 4,00 3,83 4,50 

Єременко Л.В. 4,18 4,24 4,16 4,20 4,18 4,29 4,30 4,19 4,12 4,13 4,13 3,92 4,10 4,18 

Ісакова О.І. 4,15 3,65 4,48 3,55 4,20 4,43 4,49 4,27 3,50 4,33 4,48 3,33 3,25 4,43 

Адамович А.Є. 3,67 3,76 3,62 3,65 3,94 3,79 3,97 3,62 3,35 3,59 3,56 3,18 3,41 3,68 

Шлєїна  Л.І. 4,57 4,58 4,63 4,47 4,61 4,62 4,75 4,58 4,49 4,52 4,62 4,13 4,35 4,54 

Зімонова О.В. 4,12 3,96 3,96 3,67 4,16 4,12 4,61 4,10 3,76 4,35 4,12 3,78 3,29 4,08 
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Максимець О.М. 4,35 3,70 4,07 4,23 4,11 4,31 4,39 4,42 4,15 4,11 4,19 4,57 4,34 

Морарь М.В. 4,35 4,53 4,41 4,41 4,24 4,53 4,35 4,41 4,47 4,24 4,47 4,29 4,41 

Тараненко Г.Г. 4,64 4,44 4,56 4,56 4,53 4,64 4,64 4,55 4,60 4,60 4,58 4,67 4,64 

Мельник О.О. 4,21 3,90 4,15 4,15 4,23 4,38 4,28 4,23 4,10 4,36 4,26 4,38 4,31 

Михайлов В.В. 4,45 4,31 4,46 4,34 4,49 4,49 4,57 4,34 4,31 4,48 4,46 4,57 4,59 

Поправко О.В. 4,67 4,50 4,33 4,17 4,50 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,50 4,17 4,17 4,83 4,67 

Єременко Л.В. 4,24 4,09 4,18 4,10 4,18 4,21 4,21 4,30 4,12 4,08 4,05 4,49 4,25 

Ісакова О.І. 4,54 3,38 4,37 3,40 3,60 4,58 4,46 4,46 4,47 4,51 4,52 4,63 4,58 

Адамович А.Є. 3,68 3,18 3,50 3,62 3,71 3,91 3,71 3,94 3,71 3,62 3,71 3,97 3,94 

Шлєїна  Л.І. 4,62 4,22 4,44 4,57 4,63 4,75 4,66 4,65 4,57 4,66 4,66 4,78 4,71 

Зімонова О.В. 4,51 3,88 4,18 4,29 4,35 4,14 4,10 4,49 3,94 4,16 4,16 4,61 4,45 
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Білоус Н.В. 4,35 4,48 4,40 4,40 4,32 4,40 4,44 4,36 4,24 4,40 4,28 4,20 4,36 4,36 

Виноградова М.С. 4,78 4,85 4,85 4,77 4,85 4,69 4,77 4,69 4,62 4,69 4,77 4,38 4,85 4,85 

Гладких Г.В. 4,72 4,76 4,71 4,79 4,68 4,68 4,74 4,74 4,68 4,68 4,71 4,55 4,68 4,74 

Жукова Т.В. 4,5 4,47 4,53 4,47 4,58 4,53 4,53 4,53 4,42 4,42 4,58 4,32 4,42 4,53 

Зайцева Н.В. 4,57 4,52 4,52 4,55 4,59 4,59 4,66 4,59 4,50 4,57 4,59 4,50 4,59 4,64 

Караєва Т.В. 4,6 4,68 4,56 4,36 4,36 4,68 4,64 4,64 4,32 4,76 4,76 4,40 4,52 4,60 

Коваль О.Ю. 4,28 4,33 4,28 4,22 4,17 4,39 4,33 4,17 4,22 4,28 4,17 3,89 4,00 3,94 

Кравець О.О. 4,27 4,23 4,18 4,09 4,18 4,27 4,32 4,32 4,14 4,23 4,23 3,95 4,23 4,32 

Кривонос І.А. 4,34 4,39 4,32 4,29 4,36 4,39 4,41 4,31 4,34 4,32 4,36 4,07 4,25 4,39 

Кулєшов С.О. 4,2 4,54 4,46 4,15 4,15 4,15 4,31 4,08 4,15 3,85 4,00 3,38 4,31 4,31 

Лемещенко-
Лагода В.В. 

4,61 4,63 4,60 4,54 4,60 4,49 4,60 4,60 4,63 4,63 4,57 4,57 4,63 4,54 

Мунтян С.Г. 4,99 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,94 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,89 4,94 5,00 

Нісаноглу Н.Г. 4,3 4,23 4,36 4,26 4,23 4,31 4,31 4,21 4,28 4,38 4,23 4,00 4,23 4,31 

Однороманенко 
М.В. 

4,33 4,50 4,44 4,33 4,28 4,33 4,39 4,39 4,22 4,28 4,28 4,17 4,28 4,39 

Сімкіна М.А. 4,68 4,59 4,59 4,70 4,63 4,70 4,67 4,63 4,78 4,59 4,63 4,48 4,74 4,74 

Супрун О.М. 4,76 4,83 4,75 4,83 4,75 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,75 4,83 4,25 4,83 4,67 

Тітова О.А. 4,39 4,43 4,43 4,43 4,43 4,43 4,43 4,43 4,43 4,43 4,43 4,43 4,43 4,43 

Шевченко С.П. 4,65 4,69 4,67 4,56 4,59 4,69 4,67 4,56 4,69 4,64 4,69 4,62 4,69 4,62 
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Білоус Н.В. 4,36 4,20 4,32 4,40 4,44 4,24 4,28 4,44 4,36 4,28 4,28 4,52 4,32 

Виноградова М.С. 4,85 4,69 4,62 4,77 4,62 4,85 4,85 4,85 4,77 4,92 4,92 4,92 4,92 

Гладких Г.В. 4,74 4,63 4,66 4,71 4,74 4,82 4,74 4,71 4,76 4,74 4,71 4,82 4,79 

Жукова Т.В. 4,63 4,47 4,47 4,47 4,53 4,21 4,47 4,53 4,42 4,47 4,53 4,63 4,32 

Зайцева Н.В. 4,59 4,57 4,59 4,57 4,59 4,59 4,55 4,61 4,55 4,55 4,52 4,57 4,61 

Караєва Т.В. 4,68 4,56 4,52 4,56 4,72 4,60 4,64 4,64 4,52 4,72 4,72 4,64 4,68 

Коваль О.Ю. 4,44 4,00 4,11 4,17 4,33 4,61 4,39 4,33 4,22 4,56 4,56 4,50 4,56 

Кравець О.О. 4,18 4,14 4,18 4,27 4,23 4,32 4,45 4,64 4,23 4,36 4,36 4,55 4,45 

Кривонос І.А. 4,39 4,22 4,22 4,32 4,41 4,46 4,41 4,39 4,31 4,37 4,32 4,46 4,47 

Кулєшов С.О. 4,31 3,92 3,85 4,46 4,15 4,08 4,38 4,38 4,23 4,46 4,38 4,46 4,38 

Лемещенко-
Лагода В.В. 

4,66 4,60 4,57 4,63 4,57 4,66 4,63 4,69 4,63 4,60 4,60 4,66 4,66 

Мунтян С.Г. 5,00 4,94 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,94 4,94 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Нісаноглу Н.Г. 4,51 4,13 4,26 4,23 4,41 4,26 4,36 4,46 4,36 4,26 4,33 4,46 4,41 

Однороманенко 
М.В. 

4,44 4,22 4,22 4,17 4,33 4,39 4,39 4,28 4,11 4,33 4,33 4,61 4,56 

Сімкіна М.А. 4,74 4,59 4,67 4,78 4,70 4,70 4,70 4,70 4,78 4,59 4,59 4,85 4,81 

Супрун О.М. 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,83 

Тітова О.А. 4,43 4,43 4,43 4,43 4,43 4,43 4,29 4,43 3,86 4,43 4,14 4,43 4,43 

Шевченко С.П. 4,69 4,56 4,62 4,72 4,69 4,72 4,62 4,62 4,67 4,67 4,54 4,72 4,69 

 

Завідувачка ВМЯОД               Радміла СКЛЯР 


